DESCRIPTION
SOLBERG® High Back Pressure Foam Makers (HBPFM) are
available in four models with nominal flow rates ranging from
100 - 400 gpm (379 -1514 lpm) with flange inlets and outlets. The
carbon steel discharge tube has four air induction holes placed
90 degrees apart to allow air into the foam solution stream to
generate expanded foam.
APPLICATION

SFS-300-30 24.49
SFS-400-40 46.13
ORDERING INFORMATION
HIGH BACK PRESSURE FOAM MAKER APPROXIMATE SHIPPING WEIGHT
PART NO. DESCRIPTION lb kg
32170 HBP Foam Maker, Model SFS-100-20 32 14
32171 HBP Foam Maker, Model SFS-200-25 34 15
32172 HBP Foam Maker, Model SFS-300-30 36 16
32173 HBP Foam Maker, Model SFS-400-40 38 17
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Contact any of our worldwide
Perimeter Solutions Fire Safety offices
or visit: